
AllTerrainUSA.com

All Terrain USA.com

AllTerrainUSA.com

- --_.._....------ -------.... " .._ .... _----_....-

600/660/700UTV
ENGINE PARTS CATALOG

.. ;.



AllTerrainUSA.com

All Terrain USA.com

AllTerrainUSA.com

ffl?}T~~{£j:Mlt~~*HJt, ;fS ~~$::f~z5lt, ~~$J.T{1Eo :\m~~*~mH41¥.J~~jc, {4%~~WC

**, ~f.t(~mH41¥.J%~ , 1:Eff3C1¥.Jffl31m 9='1JF:tlG, ~~;lt~WC{il:lt 0 ~j§f.t(Im..tI¥.JJ¥%1:E;fElml¥.J~~* RP

PJ~~UJ.t${41¥.J~~, {4%~~:J:o j§~]!BJ[, ::fW1!Jl~o

FOREWORD

Please make reference to this hook when you plan to purchase the parts. Any difference against the real

motorcycle, please do as per the real. To get information concerning a certain component part, first locate, by its shape,

the part in the illustration which show its fitting position, then find out the reference number of that part and look it up

the corresponding table where all information about the part are provided, such as the name, part number, quantity

andlor its fitting relationship with other parts. Any modifications will not be informed ahead of time.



AllTerrainUSA.com

All Terrain USA.com

AllTerrainUSA.com

CONTENTS

/'"\" ~$B"~~J3.1l:f:" .IE lI'.t45t~ CAMSI-IA.FT CHAIN· •·• .. ·•• · • • ·· .. •· ••••···••....••••••...
-t" atlm~ff,m£.700CRANKSI-IA.FT PISTON················································ ••...•••........•.••...•...
)~" m~ 660CRANKSI-IA.FT PISTON················································ 0.•••••••••••••••••••••n" m~ 600CRANKSIfA.FT PISTON'" .......•..........•...•••...•....•.•...•......•..•..•....•.•...••........•••..•••

CYLINDER lffiAD··· ..••.•.•.:....••••.....•.••••...•....••••....••...•••...••....•• e •••••••••••••••••••••••••

600CYLINDER ·• · .

1
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
13
14
15
17
18
19
21
22
23
24
25
26

•........•.•.........•..........•..........•.........•...............................••......

VALVE SWING ARl\tI COMP&VALVE····················· ....•••...••.......•...•••....

...•...........................••...••.....••........•• ~..••...••....•...••.....•••..••...•.....••.

13()l)){·························~························.........••.....•....••.........•••..•••...

(J~~RA1[()Fl··································.. ············_ .••••••••••••••••••••..••••.•••..•••••••••.•••••

660CYLINDER ·· •· .. ·· .. ·••• ·• .

C;RANK~)\S~··············································· .•••••.•••...•••••••••..•••••••••.••••..•••..•••••••

~~~~ ...................................................•...........•.........................•••..............•.
~)[.ij ..•••••••••••••••••.•.••••••••••••.•.•••••••••.•••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••.•••••••••••

, ~ffiI~~.IHtj:

-, ~n1ffi"~1l1tj:,~n
_, ~ ffiI1i.fi: CYLINDER
rm,~ffiI1i.fi:
]i,4:ffiI1*

+--" rttI$at~~ CRANKCASE COVER 1··························· 0 •••••••••••••••••••••

+=, 1~~m~ TRmSMISSION············································· ~.~ .+=" t:f:l fi3] 1:f:f~~ MIDDLE DRIVE GEAR··············· .................•....•.......•••..•....•••..••......••••.•••..
+llY", 1!!i~~ CLUTCH'" ..••••..•...•••.•••..•••••••••.••••••.•.•...•••••.••••••••••••••.•••••.••••••••••••••••.•••••.•••••

+E" ~;f~8$B",~XSIDFT CAM FORK.··································,···· .. ··· .. ······· .+/"" .:tTL..:rw* OIL PUMP'" ,•••••••••••.••••
+-t, ~~~~~.STARTER CLUTCH··················· .. ············•············•·· ............••....•..............•..



AllTerrainUSA.com

All Terrain USA.com

AllTerrainUSA.com

-:~ftiI~m{If CYLINDER HEAD

J¥% *lll!{lfOO%
No. Pari No.

1 12000·F39.QOOO

2 GBff 899·1988

3 12371.F39.0000

4 9 I217·F39-Q000

5 90033·F39·0000

6 90601·F39-00oo

7 33300·F39-o0oo

8 GBff70.l·2000

9 GBff 70.1·2000

10 GBff 70.1·2000

11 GBIT70.1·2000

12 GBIT70.1·2000

13 GBIT 70.1·2000·

14 OBIT 70.1·2000

15 90602·F39.QOOO

16 12362-F39-o000

17 91201·F39-Q000

18 12361·F39-OOoo

19 91202-F39·0000

20 GBIT 70.1·2000

o!tl\¥'j}fIlil13.4X2.35

11!Jm lOX 19X2

:kli:i'l(NGK DPR8EA)

jlgMOlIDliJk!!WM6X 130

MifliJIliJkllilTM6x40

1IlJlll6.5 X 11.3X 1.6

o 1t!Wj}f1lJl31.7X2.4

jIg;/\i8lIDliMilT M6X 18

Part Name And Standard

CYLINDER HEAD ASSY

STUD BOLT M8X45

HAND HOLE COVER

O·RlNG 13.4X2.35

BOLTM9X109

WASHER IOX19X2

SPARK PLUG(NGK DPR8EA)

BOLT M6X 130

BOLT M6X 115

BOLTM6X2S

BOLTM6X40

BOLTM6X55

BOLTM6X55

BOLTM6X50

WASHER 6.5 X 11.3 X 1.6

OUTLET VALVE COVER

O·RIN 31.7 X2.4

INLET VALVE COVER

O·RlNG 71.5X3

BOLTM6XI8

U
Q'TY

4

4

4

2

5

2

6

3

2

2

4

6

2
21 12211·F39-DOOO

22 91203·F39.QOO0

23 GBIT 70.1·2000

24 GBIT 16674·1996

25 90603·F39-oooo

-1-

01t!Wj}f1lll18.7X2.45

jIgt,ilJl!llliJkllilT M6X20

ffi1lll6.2X 13X 1.5

CAP TENSI0NER CASE

O·RlNG 18.7X2.45

BOLTM6X20

BOLTM6X14

WASHER 6.2 X 13Xl.5



AllTerrainUSA.com

All Terrain USA.com

AllTerrainUSA.com



AllTerrainUSA.com

All Terrain USA.com

AllTerrainUSA.com

- ·~;trl11lH1fm{If, ~n VALVE SWINGARM COMP&VALVE-,

16 Jil-i} ~Jm{1fOO% $Jm{1f;g~
Part Name And Standard lUI ~tj;

~.'.r
No. Part No. litnM1r Q1Y RIl!lIIK

1 14711-F39-0000 ;i!J'''lfl VALVE INTAKE 3
9

2 1472I-F39-0000 tjli"tn .

.1
VALVE r;XHAUST 2

18
;i!J"'( f1liJ\111I ~ > 3 I4751-F39-0000 SPRING VALVE INNER 3

?
'J'i • 13

~ - .
t$'tmtr-1II

11
4 14761-F39-0000 SPRING VALVE OUTER 2

) ......, 18
v , 5 14775-F39·0000 ''If]liJ\1IIBlml SEAT VALVE SPRING 5

16
, .'-

~
18 6 12209-F39-0000 r,;~k:':Hlli'!'I~'

A~
.- SEAL VALVE STEM 5

15 !If 18

~

'~
7 14771-F39·0000 'tf1lfl\1II1!l! RETAINER VALVE SPRING 5. . .. ..: ,.. '\.: ,.~ /~. 14 ~¥l 'd
8 14781-F39-0000 "lrmt:1< COTTER VALVE 10

17 \. : , -1 ~. 9 14430-F39-0000 ;i!J''tf1M\\ltilli'f1 INlET PIPE ROCKERASSY I\ ..;..;£~, ,..-.... .; ,.::f. :,"..- 10 I4440-F39·0000 ;i!J'''lf1M\\ltilli'1' II INLET PIPE ROCKER ASSY 11

"r~8 II 1445Q-F39-0000 W'tf1M\\ltillilli'!' 1 OUTLETPIPEROCKERASSY I

12~'
12 I4460-F39-0000 t$"tf1M\\ltilli'!' II OUTLETPIPEROCKERASSY II

13 14451-F39-0000 lll\\lt'd!1 SHAFT ROCKER 1 I

14 14471-F39-0000 lll\\!l''d!IlI SHAFT ROCKER III 1

~17

~6
IS 14461-F39-0000 M\\!l''d!1I SHAFT ROCKER II I

16 91215-F39,ooOO o lI'lWMll1I8.1 X2.5 O-RING 8.1 X2.S 2

4 , 17 GBff70.1-2000 Plr,lIltmttil<!iU M6X20 BOLTM6X20 2

7--1

5
18 14452-F39-0000 llI1l1'll/ll!!l WASHER 4

6

5
~

2 @~
.

-3-



AllTerrainUSA.com

All Terrain USA.com

AllTerrainUSA.com

s =- -'=1:iliJ:1* CYLINDER BODY

Jf% *llil1'flm% *llil1'f:l!;~
Part Name And Standard

lUI; U
No. ParfNo. bH!Mt Q'TY 1Ifl{1IK

I 12250·F39.QOOO "t~!kWMm Cylinder washer 1

2 90801-F39-0000 li!f!Lfl!l 12X 15.7 Pin 12x15.7 2

3 OM 16674-19% i\fiIlf"iiit1!~ M9x,S5 Sixangle flange bolt M9x38.5 2

4 90601·F39-0000 ,!/;IliII0X 19X2 washerl0xl9x2 2

5 12100·F39.Q000 "t~1*l:Il1!f cylinder romp I

6 91206·F39.()()OO o!tlWMmll05.7X2.8 seal o-ring IOS.7x2.8 I

7 12150-F39-0000 "tffi[WWU'!/; Cylinder washer I

8 90031-F39-0000 'fl':l1J:ijlti; MIOX 108.5 Bolt MI OxI08.5 2

9 90032-F39.Q000 'fl':l1J:ijlti; MIOX 115 BoitMIOx1l5 2

10 90604-F39-0000 '!/;1!ll1O.5X20X2.2 washerIO.5x20x2.2 4

11 GBrr 70.1-2000 !'li\ilJl?/lliI-t1!ifM6X40 Inner sixangle bolt M6x40 2

12 90802-F39-0000 li!{;):fl!l 14X 15.7 Pin 14x15.7 2

-4-



AllTerrainUSA.com

All Terrain USA.com

AllTerrainUSA.com

1m, ~{j[1* 660CYLINDER

H ~llil{ifl!!l~ ~${if~:jjj;
Part Name And Standard flI ~tl:

No. Part No. .bt~m- Q'TY R!llIIIK

I 12250·F56·0000 "'tliI~W!t~ GYLINDER COVER PAD 1

- 2 12100-F56-OOO0 "'tmH1'nH't- CYLINDER BaLDYASSY I

-5-



AllTerrainUSA.com

All Terrain USA.com

AllTerrainUSA.com

'1i, ~ffi[1* 600CYLINDER

if% ~jllH'fOO% ~illl{lj:-4!i~
Part Name And Standard fit ~tl:

No. Part No. bHllll* Q'TY 1Im\llli

I 122SQ..F38.QOOO "t!iI9<1t'!-I1Ik GYLINDER COVER PAD I

2 12100-F38-0000 "t!iI«<illit CYLINDER BOLDYASSY 1

-6-



AllTerrainUSA.com

All Terrain USA.com

AllTerrainUSA.com

Jill} ~Sll{'fOO-!!l- ~Sll{'f~f$
Part Name And Standard lii *1£

No. Part No. liHm:lJt Q'TY RllI\IIK

1 14100·F39-0000 1.'l~~ilHt- CAMSHAFT ASSY 1

2 M7-6.35-126 jEII1Iii~ CHAIN (92RH2010-126M) I

3 J4630·F39-0000 ~ilUj1J( GUIDE STOPPER 1 J

4 J4520·F39-0000 il*~lii.illft- GUIDE STOPPER 2 I

5 OM 9074.14-38 t;~jl;~~*,i'llWm~lhI6XI6 BOLT 2

6 145QO-F39-OO00 ill<~~ill.1t- TENSIONER ASSY CAM CHAIN 1

7 GBrr70.1-2000 lilt\ifJilltt!kl'JIiT M6X2S BOLTM6X25 2

8 14508-F39-OO00 ill<~llllltMJIl GASKET TENSIONER CASE I

-7-



AllTerrainUSA.com

All Terrain USA.com

AllTerrainUSA.com

-!:;.l!tI;fW3tff,mll700CRANKSHAFT PISTON

1¥% ~W{lfm%
No. Part No.

I 132oo-F39-OOoo

2 13304·F39-o000

3 13305·F39-0oo0

4 13302-F39-0000

5 I3303·F39-o000

6 90701·F39-o000

7 906 I8-FI2-0000

8 GBff 5783-2000

9 91207·F39·0000

10 GBff276-1994

11 13IOI-F39-o000

12 13120·F39-OO00

13 13111-F39-o000

14 91301·F39-o000

15 13401·F39-o000

16 13402-F39-o0oo

17 133OO-F39-OOOO

18 13320-F39-OOOO

19 GBrr 1095·2003

20 GBIF6I72.1-2000

21 13321-F39-o000

22 GBff276-1994

23 GBff276·1994

24 91101-F39-o000

-8-

iJ!l6X9.4

~lm35

Yllm IOX30X3.2

o ll:11l'iMIllI16.1 X3.1

4lll;iJ< 6307

lit B5X 12.4

!tiIilt MI8X I

4lll;iJ< 6305

4lll;iJ< 6304R

i1IJM20X30X7

Part Name And Standard

CRANKSHAFTASSY

GEAR DRIVE

WASHER BEARING COVER

SPRING COMPRESSION

PIN DOWEL6 X 9.4

CIRCLIP35

WASHER IOX30X3.2

BOLTMIOX40

O·RING 16.1 X3.1

BEARING

PISTON

PISTON RING COMP

PISTON PIN

CIRCLIP

SEAL RING SHEATH

SEAL CRANK

WEIGHT I

BALANCER WElGIITGEAR COMPo

KEY STRAIGHT B5 X 12.4

NUTMI8Xl

WASHER, LOCK

BEARlNG630S

BEARlNG6304R

OlLSEAL20X30X7

I'll
Q'TY

8

4

2

2

ifr FI2



AllTerrainUSA.com

All Terrain USA.com

AllTerrainUSA.com

J\..m~ 660CRANKSHAFT PISTON

J¥l} ~l'l!l{lfOO~ ~${If,g~
Part Name And Standard fit ~tt

No. Part No. '&jIM~ Q'TY iIlllPJ(

1 13120-FS6.Q000 fliilllJ'.f!ll1't- PISTON RING COMP 1

2 13101·f56-0oo0 !f.@ PISTON I

~::~
-

1----... -
...

I

2---...... ..
o " tlo {.A

i~:r
......,.

-9-



AllTerrainUSA.com

All Terrain USA.com

AllTerrainUSA.com

71.m~ 600CRANKSHAFT PISTON

Jil~ ~lil!{1j: 00% ~llll{Ij:~$
Part Name And Standard U frlt

No. Part No. .&i.!l!*1t. Q'TY RIlIIPJ(

1 13120-F38-0000 m~ll"ll:f'f PISTON RING COMP I

2 13101·F38-o000 71i~ PISTON I

~ ~1
...

2'""---..
;-

I) 'G 1) ,~~
tL27

-10-



AllTerrainUSA.com

All Terrain USA.com

AllTerrainUSA.com



AllTerrainUSA.com

All Terrain USA.com

AllTerrainUSA.com

+, l!ll~~ CRANKCASE

27~
Ii'~ ~111l{'f00~ ~llllff;t~

Part Name And Standard III ~ft
No. Part No. .&£M1t Q'TY RI)\\IIK

26 9080l-F39-o000 ll!{!LiI'lIOX 16 DOWELPlN lOX 16 2

2S~ 27 . GBff 5789-1986 t;lIJiI:~ill~~ M6X30 BOLTM6X30 2

28 GBff 5789-1986 t\flll!~iliil.1!ii M6X40 BOLTM6X40 2
119 GBff 276·1994 ~ik6201RD BEARlNG620IRD IIlF12

< ~o
29

? 31 30 91101-FI2-0000 lIliiM 12X32X6 OIL SEAL 12X32X6 IIIFI2

31 11331-FI2-0000 i1!liMlli1l< PLATE BEARING COVER filF1226

32;;s"0
32 GB/f 16674·1996 t\flJl!~iliil:l<~ M6X 12 BOLTM6X12

33 3718{).f12-oooo l§{!L;lf~ GEAR SWITCH IIIFI2

34 90603-FI2-oo00 m1l!l10Xl~X1 WASHER lOX 16X I fuF12

35 37120-F39-oGOO t1iJ2illi't- GEAR SHOW ASSY
41

, 42
36 91208·F39-OO00 o lI'lWttIl!l29.6X2.4 O-RING 29.6X2.4 1

37 GBlf9074.l4-88 T-;lll!k~ftj(li'l"mJm BOLTM6XI6 2

~ 38 36S00-F39-oooG $JlIlf!f$~ SPEED SENSOR

\ 3938
39 91209-F39-oGOO o "'1l!I14.8X2.45 O-RING 14.8X2.4S

12

~·~Z 40 GBff 70.1-2000 li>T-;fIlGJItt!k~U M6 BOLTM6X1613

',0 41 43611-F39-oGOO !lt$ll!{!L~ft PARKING STATE BOLT

42 90609-F39-oGOO moo 14X20X 1.5 GASKET14X20X 1.5

V'>-11

V
7

~.~
6

-12 -



AllTerrainUSA.com

All Terrain USA.com

AllTerrainUSA.com

+-, l!tl~~1&CRANKCASE COVER 1

~2

~ -- .
23 •

f7.il8P,~k

. \':('20

)f 21
~

. ~

If% SJ?ffjl{'f 00 %
No. Part No.

1 11321·F39·0000

2 1I323-F39-0000

3 91501-F39-0000

4 91601·F39-OOOO

5 90803·F1I-OOOO Jl(1!LtIlIOX 15.7

Part Name And Standard

COVER CRANKCASE 1

GASKET CRANKCASE COVER 1

CLAMP

CLAMP

PlNDOWEL 2 f~F11

fil'FII

fHI2

fflFI9

2

i1iF12

4

fllF12

9

2

7

2

12

BOLTM6X30

BEARING60128

HAND HOLE COVER

WASHERTHRUST

PLATE

BOLTM6XI4

BOLTM6X30

OILSEAL28X52X8.2

SCREWM5XI6

BOLTM6X40

O-RINO 13.4x 2.35

CLUTCH CRANKCASE CUSHION

COVER CRANKCASE 3

COVER CRANKCASE 2

CLETCH CRANKCASECUSHION II

CUITCIlCRANKCASECUSHION (

BOLTM6X25

BOLTM6X16

OROMMET

PLUG,DRAlN

l1IJM 28X52X8.2

fIIII;f<60/28

omlm 13.4X2.35

"'ilJjj;~ifill!ll; M6X 16

GBIf 16674-1996

OBITS19.1-2000

OBIT 276·1994

1I324-Fll-OOOO

91209-F39-0000

91l03·FI2·0000

1l325·F19-OOO0

11400-F39-OOO0

1I450-F39-OOOO

1I412·F39-OOOO

11411-F39-0000

1I413-F39-OOO0

OBIT 5789·1986

OBIT 5789-1986

OBIT 5789·1986

11404-F12-OOO0

1l403·FI2-0000

9

8 11322-F39-0000

7 GBIf 16674·1996

6 GBIf 16674·1996

10

14

11

12

13

16

15

21

20

17

18

19

22

24

23

25

1
16

-13 -



AllTerrainUSA.com

All Terrain USA.com

AllTerrainUSA.com

+=- ~z;IJ:m:+tJ TRANSMISSION

if% $$#00% $$#,g~
Part Name And Standard lI:i

No. Part No. .btl!l!~ Q'TY

1 22211-F39.QQOO :£llli SHAFf, SECONDARY I

2 GBff 276-1994 41l1il< 6203 BEARING6203 I

3 GBff 276.1994 llliil< 6006C3 BEARlNG6006C3 2

4 22203·F12·QOOO Mil!; 26X42X 14.7 COLLAR 1

5 91218·F39-0000 o WIl!l26.l X2.4 O-RING 26.1 X2.4 \'

6 91104·FI2·0000 i1IJM42X55X8 01LSEAL42X55X8 I

7 22220·F39·0000 'l'fBllllitlH't- MIDDLE AXLEASSY 1

8 GBff276-1994 llliil< 6202 BEARING6202 1

9 GBff276·1994 llliil< 6203DLA8 BEARlNG6203DLA8 1

10 M9·9.525·34 &Wliitk CHAIN (23RH302-34ASM) 1

II 22400-F39.Q00O x\llillillli XOUTPUT SHAFf 1

12 GBff 276-1994 llliil< 6305 BEARlNG6305 1

- 14-



AllTerrainUSA.com

All Terrain USA.com

AllTerrainUSA.com

+=.9=If'jjJ~7;JJ~ MIDDLE DRIVE GEAR
1~ /'\/ , Iflt ~l1il{'fIlll-!} ~l1il{'f;gl"{j: fli!: ~tt

/e~ No. Part No. ~'!i.il;flr
Part Name And Standard Q'fy IlIlllllK, ,

//@C ~ " I 22140-F39-OO00 XlilJlllll!l4l!l;J<g, HOUSING BIlARlNG I, ~ ,
18 /," ~ ,;/ 2 GBffZ76-1994 ll!I;J< 6305 BEARlNG630S I
~" I'" 0,"

19 /' "m ~"., 3 22142·Fl2-0000 \llI;f;!li1lZ PLATE BEARING COVER 2 111m
4 GBff 819.2·1997 +'i'll!lii:!l:~~ M8X24 SCREWM8X24 4

5 Gaff 5789-1986 :l\1B1I;~iIii~tt M8X30 aOLTM6x30 4

6 90606-F39-0000 lalal26x38x (0.10-0.60) WASHER26X38X (0.10-0.60) Ulll

7 GBff 6112. 1·2000 alliiltM22 NlITM22 I

8 22141-F39-0000 .'Ei;lJlI£t!i~ MIDDLE GEAR COMP. I

9 22150·F39-0000 .w;IJ!IUil~ SIDE WIMBLE GIlAR 1

10 GBff276-1994 ll!I;J< 6207 BIlARING6207 I

11 22158·F39-OOOO 1JIl~lf- M60 x 1.5(ti:) LOCKED RING M60X 1.5(li:) 1
21

12 GBff 276-1994 Ml;J< 63122 BIlARlNG63122 I

~~~ ~
13 91106-f12.()()OO l1lIM30X46XS OlLSEAL30X46XS 1 fflm
14 22160·F39-OO00 l.i1IiJ"III:ltf COUPLING I

15 90607·f39-OOOO '!/;1IlI16.5X28X4 WASHER 16.5X28X4 I

~t~~~ / 16 90301·F39-OOO0 I3lJ1lalliilt MI6 NUTMI6 I

17 91201·Fll-OOOO OJ!iI!!lSSX2.8 O-RING 88 X2.S I fflFll

18 GBff9014.14-88 M!I:\llt~'I'I\lIl!ll~1l M8XlO BOLT MSX30 4

19 22151·F39-OOO0 ylilJlliMl\lll;J<1!lf HOUSING, BIlARlNG 1

20 22152·F39-OO00 '!/;I!!I (0.10-0.60) WASHER26X38X (0.10-0.60) 1

21 22IS6·F39-OOOO y Iillllill!l YOUTPlIT SHAFT I

If' ~
22 GBff276-1994 Mlfl< 6205 'BIlARlNG6205 I

23 22190-F39-OOOO Ji'ilJ!(~\llIBffl ftf FLANGE COUPLING I

24 90618·F39-OO00 '!/;l!!l14.2X32X5 WASHER 14.2X32X5 1

25 90301-FI2-OOOO i3tllallillt M14 NUTMI4 1 fflfl2

·15·



AllTerrainUSA.com

All Terrain USA.com

AllTerrainUSA.com

-

-
PartNameAnd Standard li ,~

LOCKED RING

Q'TY JIllE\IiK

M55XI 5(:;£)

OILSEAL44X .

I ilHI2
60X7 I

-

- -
-

- -

-

-

27 9I103.F39.0000 ~ M55X 1.5(:;£)
ilIlJi 44X60X7

-r--I- _=+====i=====i----r-----l

I

-16 -

-------



AllTerrainUSA.com

All Terrain USA.com

AllTerrainUSA.com

/1' +Im, ~it~ CLUTCH
.....

~ ' ..... Jf~ ~'mffOO% ~'mffi\$ It! -Iktl:-

!~ ~~>
Part Name And StandardNo. Part No. .&JI!~ Q'TY IIIll\RK

1 2120o-F39-0000 ~!l!;l1lil"~lIIH'f ORIGINAL CLUTCH PARTS 1

9 \ ~~ ( .
0 i 907:J5~F39-OOOO ffll!ll52 CIRCLlP52 1
_.

-
\./ ~ ' ......... 3 GBlT6I72J·2000 Will:}I22 x 1 NUTM22Xl I

,t'-,_ ~"'DCbdi'" 4 21300·F39·0000 CVT ~!l!;l1lil"~Illl{!" cvr ORIGINAL CLUTCH PARlS I

5 25300·F39-0000 i\1liliiJ!jJl['.ll' WASHER, PLATB I.... ~ ....
6 90609·F12-0000 11l1lll19.2X35X3.2 WASHER 19.2X35X3.2 1 j~F12

7 GBfT6172 1·2000 Wllf MI6XI NUTMI6Xl 2

8 21400-F39-0000 cvr l!\!l!;l1lil"fJBIIH'!' CVT HYPO CLUTCH PARTS I

~-../ ..... .... ~I 9 GBfT6172 1-2000 Will:M16XI NUTM16XI 1I ...... ...... J
($) ~~ ........... ,........ ............./
...........\ J 0~ ............................

,.

Z$J$1'l~ ."'r:: ',>'
/

~
~

...... , Qm (;;, 0. /'
.......... r.. "" 5

~ ............... ~;- -.... // I

.......... ~""~ I9/'....... /......... ...... ..... , ,)~-~I
<~' - < ,

.......... .' /) ~ ..... '.......... "'..... ~ \:7 "lIo;
2 > 0 '.... ............ ~ I

<-. .....~J" '-.1 /} ~~ ......... ............ ,

",~~~t)g"-' (l!'l ..... / 4
'- , /

1 3 ...... /
/, /

'v

-17-



AllTerrainUSA.com

All Terrain USA.com

AllTerrainUSA.com
\

JII~ ~${lfm-l3-
No. Part No.

1 23200·F39-0000

2 23101-F39-OO00

3 23102-F39-OOO0

4 23103-F39-o000

S 23104-F39-o000

6 2310S-F39-0000

7 23106-F39-o000

8 90702-F39-o000

9 233OQ-F39-0000

10 90617-F39-o000

1l 2334Q..F39-OOO0

12 GBff 5789-1986

13 91111-FI2-o000

14 23311-F39-o000

IS 23312-F39-0000

16 91602-F39-o000

17 GBIT 16674-19%

18 GBIT 16674-19%

19 90803-F39-o000

-18-

J1!!1!ll 12

11J,1!ll14X22XI

iIIlM ISX2SXS

JiHiLirl8 X11.7

Part Name And Standard

SHIFT CAM ASSY

RfORK

HLFORK

FORK SHAFT

SPRING COMPRESSION

SPRING COMPRESSION

CAP SPRING

CIRCLIP 12

GEAR STATION BOLTCOMP

GASKET 14X22X 1

BOLTM6X3S

OIL SEALISX2SX S

GEAR ROCKER SIDE COVER

GEARROCKERSIDECOVERCUSHlON

WJRll CLIP II

BOLTM6X20

BOLT M6X 30

DOWEL PIN 8X 11.7

U -tktl:
Q'TI' RIl11iK

2

I

1 ill F12

3

I



AllTerrainUSA.com

All Terrain USA.com

AllTerrainUSA.com

-t7\"- m~*OILPUMP
~ 14

16 ;:.ti jf'ij- ~l1Il#m% Sfl1ll#4!i:{lj; ll:Ji ~ll:
2S 15 K 15

No. Part No. lH'll*!< Part Name And Standard Q'fY lIOORI:

24 ~~ 1 15100-F39-0000 m~b~llli't- OIL PUMPASSY 1

V 15 15 19). ~o 9 " 2 1510l-F39-0000 m~bJlUrew, GASKET PUMP COVBR I

3 OM 16674-1996 t;fIlljt~i!iil.i!..I1 M6X40 BOLTM6X40 3

" " '.: I tl? 4 15301l-F39-0000 m~iJ!ll'llll{'t- STRAINER HOUSING ASSY I
~ 21 1'9~.~' . 5 91210-F39-OO00 Oml!ll14X23 O-RlNG14X2.3 I

22 ...f,. .Jl.~. 't.~ 6 Gaff 16674-1996 t;fIJ~i!ii!llli M6X 14 BOLTM6XI4 I

'f 1 Gaff 5189-1986 I/lilbllli!MI4X 1.5-61l-16 BOLT M14X I.5-6H-16 I

25 21 J"" 0..... " . J 8 90612-F39-0000 W,1liI14X22X I WASHET 14X22X I 1

9 15200-F39-0000 milliiJ!lll!$l!l{'t- ELEMENT ASSY OILCLEANER I

j'-jo 11~' d 10 15201-F39-0001 iJ!llli$l'!''!k BOLT UNION 1

~
11 I5202-F39-OO00 iIIi~JA;;/]Ii1~ SPROCKET DRIVEN 1

12 90703-F39-0000 t!lllllll CIRCLIP II I

29 • ",-,h§?':IJ . 13 04CH-10 iIIi~li1g. OILPUMP CHAIN 1

'\.,:(J:i v A 14 I5301-F39-OO00 iIIi'l11l PIPE DELIVERY I I
•

15 90613-F39-0000 W,lllI8.4X 15X2 WASHET8.4XI5X2 4

t~ ~ "-- fA /~ I::l 16 15304-F39-0000 iIIi'lfl.'l!& I M8 X20 BOLT I M8X20 2
" 0 ,(~

• • 7 ~ Q ',"",II'T/,
11 15302-F39-0000 iIIi'l11It PIPE DELIVERY 2 I

18 15305-F39-OO00 ill!'If*i!lt II M14X28.5 BOLT It M14X28.5 1

, .~ ,1~, ~ 19 90609-F39-OO00 W,1iI14X20X 1.5 WASHET 14X20X 1.5 2

2 ~JI ", " "';, "f!i$l13 20 15307-F39-OO00 iIIi'llll!!i IV MI4X50 BOLT IV .MI4xSO I

~ -<\it ~'
21 90609-F39-OOOO W,lllI14X20X 1.5 WASHET 14X20X 1.5 2tt ~~~. /2 ~'t11l22 I5303-F39-OOO0 PIPE DELIVERY 3 1

23 15306-F39-OO00 ill!'!f*i!lt III MIOX21 BOLT 111 MI4X50 18-@

7~ 14 90614-F39-OOOO JlllillO.2X 16X 1.2 WASHET 10.2X 16X 1.2 2
I-

25 GBff70.1-2000 MfIllmtt!klllilfM6X12 BOLTM6X12 I

-19-



AllTerrainUSA.com

All Terrain USA.com

AllTerrainUSA.com

+7'\, :m~* OIL PUMP

1f~ *ffll-l'FlIl~ $ffll-l'F.i'i$
Part Name And Standard ttl -itt

No. Part No. .&~** Q'TY IIL\lIPK

26 15360·F39<J000 Jlifolf<lllll{'Jo RELIEF VALVE ASSY I

27 912I1-F39<J000 o mml1OX2.45 O-RING 10 X2.45 1

28 15361·F39<JOOO mw. PLATE I

29 OM 16674-1996 i~f(jil;~ifiil,!(~ M6X 12 BOLTM6XI2 2

-20-



AllTerrainUSA.com

All Terrain USA.com

AllTerrainUSA.com

+--t, Jm~11IIi*~ STARTER CLUTCH

!i'<} ~llll{lfm-'% ~llll{lf:l?i~
Part Name And Standard ltl ~tl:

No. Part No. ~Ht~** Q'fy IIIlI\IK

1 31220·F39..(J()OO ~ll*Iti~ PAIR GEARWHEEL I

f,/;~a.-
2 31230·F39..(J()OO ~ll*Iti~l1i ,PAIR GEARWHEEL SIIAFT I

3 3125D-F39-OOO0 ll{fl-l1i;i< KBKI21618 8EARINGKBKI21618 I

4 3124D-F39-{)OOO tlWltilllflf GEARWITH PLATETYPE 1

.~~ 5 90615·F39-{)OOO 11J1lll25X39XI WASHER 25 X39 X I I
.-

6 31100·F!I-{)OOO Jj!"J~Ill{1f STARTER ONE-WAYASSY 1 1llFli

7 G8ff70.l·2000 Pi7'\fflreJtEk!.i!'T M8 BOLTM8xI6 3

.~. a 8 31200·F39..(J()OO UTV Ji'l;;lJJl!.;fILlllflf UTV MOTOR ASSY 1~.. '".' ."

. .- .. ~~d' 9 OBIT 16674-1996 :l\1flIk~ifiiij!tt M6X30 BOLTM6X30 2
"'lIIi "

~ . "',
: <

' ..~
.... ,

--..
"

~
..

'.'

~ .... '

' ••~~I:".' v' ". ··.tl··.· ','
.' ," ,", :": ~ '"

, "..~~. "

. ........ 'J" ~::' . .-

.-
;~~.: .',. ,

.,- "\" .,. .-
-, --.,.'. ;~~:.~:. ~

. .' /;"
, .',

.-

-21- ,



AllTerrainUSA.com

All Terrain USA.com

AllTerrainUSA.com

J.~

)

2

-~,
@. 4

~ .7 ~ ~~~~"'"
3/ "'<0~r / I

~~~

+)\., 1IEl!:#l. GENERATOR

Jf% *l1llffm~ *ilI!ff$:f* Part Name And Standard II .J1l
No. Part No. lkm~ Q'TY IIll!IRX

I 3IIOo-F39·0000 1Ii<kIl1.~Tm# STATOR ASSY 1

2 31101-F39.QOOO ~>llIl1.~Tm{'f ROTOR ASSY I

3 GSrr9074.5-198S +~g!<n~f~lmftnll!x)) SCREW PAN HEAD 3

4 OM70.1-2000 l'l1;ffJllllttll:WlffMsxl2 BOLTM5XI2 2

-22-



AllTerrainUSA.com

All Terrain USA.com

AllTerrainUSA.com
2

2

2

I

2

ti
Q'TY

BOLTM6X65

Part Name And Standard

BOLTM6XIO

WATER PUMP ASSY

liOLTM6X45

WATER PIPE III

WATER PIPE Il

O-RING 20.7X2.6

BOLTM6X20

WATER PIPE CLIP

CUP Il

WATER PIPE 1

O-RING 33.4X2.4

PIPE CLIP 11

CYLINDERINlEfWATER10INT

BOLTM6X20

SAVE TEMPRATllRB

SAVE TEMPRATllRB COVER

o Jf<!!!I20.7X2.6

Pit\IfJIiIIl'MUf M6X20

o iIlIlll33.4X2.4

8 90405-F39-OOoo

7 19273·F39-OO00

9. I9210-F39-OOO0

5 19272-F39-0000

6 91213-F39-OO00

3 GBff 16674-1996

1 19700·F39·ooo0

4 GBff 70.1-2000

10 GBff70.1·2000

11 91214-F39-0000

12 19211-F39w0000

15 19400-F39-0000

13 90404-F39-OOoo

17 GBIT 16674-19%

14 91502-F39-0000

16 19410-F39-OO00

It% *l1ll{if!m%
No. Part No.

+n, *~ WATER PUMP

!--+-----J.-------J.---------l--I---I

-23-



AllTerrainUSA.com

All Terrain USA.com

AllTerrainUSA.com

t
'\

~""'" .<:-; ....
-····W

" .. c-,
... '

'Ii
._0" J.l

=+- {t~~ CARBURETOR

If% ~lllH'fm%
NQ~/. Part No.

16100·F39·0001

-24-

Part Name And Standard

CARBURETOR ASSY 1

flit %iI:
Q'TY 1Ill\lJ'Ji



AllTerrainUSA.com

All Terrain USA.com

AllTerrainUSA.com

=+-, ~~~~
Jf-lt ~$#OO% \l'$#~~

Part Name And Standard f!:Ii! 1l-tf
No. Part No. 2t£ilflt Q'TY !tll\lll(

91223-F39-OO00 omil'iMIm I1x2 O-RING IlX2 2

2 15311·F39-0000 liII'lI'mm OIL PIPE CLIP

3 GBffS789·1986 *fIllI;~iiil:m M6' 16 BOLTM6X16 4

4 91222·F39-0000 o mI!il56.7x3.2 O·RlNG56.7X3.2

5 15202-F39-OO00 iti/lMIilf OIL CLEANER SEAT

6 153IO·F39·0000 illJ'iJtM OIL PIPE BRACKET

7 90619·F39-0000 l'fl!/l IOx2 WASHERIOX2

8 15363·F39-OO00 J¥~lI1lJIHO.8XI9X ~1.9 \NiA1I.IMJllIV.\LI!SfIl\1) IO)XI9X;19

9 90620-F39·0000 !/lim 6X I1x1.5 WASHER 6X 11 X 1.5

10 I536S-F39·0000 J1i1lil12 CIRCLIP 12

11 15309·F39-OOOO liII'lI'lV OIL PIPE IV

12 IS308-F39-0000 lllillJtl'V OurLET OIL PIPE V

-25-



AllTerrainUSA.com

All Terrain USA.com

AllTerrainUSA.com

;

/
I

I
;

I
I

I
;

<,_ A
...."'l ..... .... ... '... ....

5

=+=~JX\.J§ll

If~ ~lill#OO~ ~lll!#~:f* Part Name And Standard M ill
No. Part No. ~~:m Q'Ti II\MIiK

! 081T5189·1986 t\Jlj1!l~iiilllt M6x20 BOLTM6x20 10

2 191oo-F39.QOOO UTV .l'l.4Hlllf'f. UTV FAN PARTS 1

3 90621·F39-OO00 'lnilil6.2X 11.8xl WASHER 6.2Xl1.8X I 2

4 91221-F39-OOOO o mWifllll64.4X3.1 Q·RJNO64.4 X3.! 1

5 19101.F39-Ooo0 .I'I.!illil~!lii FAN STATION PLATE I

6 22140-1'39-0001 J.!l;;!)1;IJ!A~~Jlil1'l' PULLEYSTARTBR J

-26-




